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OPTIONAL 250um BOOTS

INFORMATION SUR LE PRODUIT
PRODUCT INFO

NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FXBUBO250B25N Brilliance Boot 250um (25/Pk) BLACK
FXBUBO250B25G Brilliance Boot 250um (25/Pk) GREEN
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BRILLIANCE BOOT 250um

ORIENTATION:
PROPRIÉTÉ INTELLECTUELLE

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de 
BELDEN Inc. Sauf si spécifié par une autorisation écrite de BELDEN Inc. 
la personne qui consulte ce document : (1) doit garder confidentielle 
toute l'information  contenue dans ce document et doit protéger en 
tout ou en partie toute divulgation à toute tierce personne et (2) doit 

utiliser l'information pour  la production ou la mise à jour.

PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
The information contained in this document is the property of BELDEN 
INC. Except as specifically authorized in writing by BELDEN, INC, the 

holder of this document: (1) shall keep all information contained 
herein confidential and shall protect same in whole or in part from 

disclosure and dissemination  to all third parties and (2) shall use 
same for operating and  maintenance  purposes only.
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FX BRILLIANCE UNIVERSAL LC WITH 250um BOOT

INFORMATION SUR LE PRODUIT
PRODUCT INFO

NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FTSLC250UB25 FX BRILLIANCE CONNECTOR LC OS2 WITH Boot 250um (25/Pk)
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FX BRILLIANCE UNIVERSAL SC WITH 250um BOOT

INFORMATION SUR LE PRODUIT
PRODUCT INFO

NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FTSSB250UB25 FX BRILLIANCE CONNECTOR SC/APC OS2 WITH Boot 250um (25/Pk)
FTSSC250UB25 FX BRILLIANCE CONNECTOR SC OS2 WITH Boot 250um (25/Pk)
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